
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE
SERV;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199402250000
62831

02/25/1994
01:06:50

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWAIN, GARY

199403020000
68431

03/02/1994
02:28:55

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARMON,
MISTY

199403020000
68441

03/02/1994
02:28:57

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHIRLEY,
ROBERT L

199403020000
68451

03/02/1994
02:28:58

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITAKER,
ROBERT H JR

199404270001
37471

04/27/1994
12:46:23

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRIEND,
LINDA G

199405060001
49781

05/06/1994
12:24:09

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
SHARRON

199405020001
40911

05/02/1994
10:01:01

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BORES, JOE

199406060001
80871

06/06/1994
11:05:17

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMBLEE,
MARTHA G

199406270002
02741

06/27/1994
10:56:52

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRIMON,
LACRECIA

199410130003
11791

10/13/1994
12:16:36

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YELVERTON,
RACHEL R

199404060001
11981

04/06/1994
12:30:53

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
TOMMY L

199404060001
11991

04/06/1994
12:30:55

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHANCELLOR
, LOREE

199406060001
80861

06/06/1994
11:05:15

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
CEDRIC

199407110002
17391

07/11/1994
02:22:20

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHARDS,
WINFORD A

199410310003
24621

10/31/1994
09:24:37

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CHRISTINA M


