Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199402250000 62831	02/25/1994 01:06:50	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWAIN, GARY						
199403020000 68431	03/02/1994 02:28:55	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARMON, MISTY						
199403020000 68441	03/02/1994 02:28:57	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHIRLEY, ROBERT L						
199403020000 68451	03/02/1994 02:28:58	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITAKER, ROBERT H JR						
199404270001 37471	04/27/1994 12:46:23	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRIEND, LINDA G						
199405060001 49781	05/06/1994 12:24:09	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, SHARRON						
199405020001 40911	05/02/1994 10:01:01	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BORES, JOE						
199406060001 80871	06/06/1994 11:05:17	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMBLEE, MARTHA G						
199406270002 02741	06/27/1994 10:56:52	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRIMON, LACRECIA						
199410130003 11791	10/13/1994 12:16:36	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YELVERTON, RACHEL R						
199404060001 11981	04/06/1994 12:30:53	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TOMMY L						
199404060001 11991	04/06/1994 12:30:55	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHANCELLOR , LOREE						
199406060001 80861	06/06/1994 11:05:15	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, CEDRIC						
199407110002 17391	07/11/1994 02:22:20	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHARDS, WINFORD A						
199410310003 24621	10/31/1994 09:24:37	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CHRISTINA M						